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Beyond your eyes, The ultimate Lens DAIWON OPTICAL CO.,LTD

Waterproof  -

M12 * P0.5Mount

28.7%

Focal Length

Back Focal Length

22.44㎜

MAX Image Circle Diameter Ø 6.6

Flange Back Length

Relative Illumination

Iris

M.O.D 365㎜ ~ ∞

98.5°

1/2.7" (1920*1080, 3㎛)

4.50㎜

Optical Distortion -44.6%

117.1°

2.3

52.2°

15.1°

Fixed

F No.

Sensing Area

Angle of View

Chief Ray Angle

36423-2MAS

Total Track Length

6.37㎜

3.65㎜


